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" 13 November
0700-0800

0800-1200

0800-0815

0815-0900

0900-0930

Continental Breakfast
Department of Defense General Session

Welcome and Administrative Remarks

National Strategy for Financial Literacy

BBB Military Line Reports
on Consumer Scams

All
All

Brenda McDaniel

Office of the Deputy Under
Secretary of Defense (Mil
Community and Family Policy)

The Honorabla Dan lannicola, Jr.

Deputy Assistant Secretary for the
Office of Financial Education,
Department of Treasury

Holly Petraeus

Director, Better Business Bureau,
Military Line

Council of Better Business Bureaus

~
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 0930-1000 Military Saves Update Sarah Shirley
Director, Military Saves
Consumer Federation of America

1000-1015 Break All

1015-1100 Dept of Defense Update CDR Dave Julian

Deputy Director, Office of Family Policy/
Children & Youth ODUSD (MC&FP)

1100-1200 Predatory Lending Regulation Marcus Beauregard
DoD-State Liaison Office ODUSD (MC&FP)

1200-1300 Lunch All
1300-1700 Service Breakout Sessions All (by Service)

14 November
0800-1200 Service Breakout Sessions (cont’d) All (by Service)
1200-1300 Lunch All
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