

Association for Financial Counseling Planning Education Military Pre-Conference



Welcome to the AFCPE Military Pre-Conference



Sponsored by The Office of the Secretary of Defense, Military Community & Family Policy (OSD/MC&FP)



Association for Financial Counseling Planning Education Military Pre-Conference



13 November		
0700-0800	Continental Breakfast	All
0800-1200	Department of Defense General Session	All
0800-0815	Welcome and Administrative Remarks	Brenda McDaniel
* *		Office of the Deputy Under Secretary of Defense (Mil Community and Family Policy)
0815-0900	National Strategy for Financial Literacy	The Honorabla Dan Iannicola, Jr.
$\overset{\star}{\overset{\star}{\overset{\star}{\overset{\star}{\overset{\star}{\overset{\star}{\overset{\star}{\overset{\star}$		Deputy Assistant Secretary for the Office of Financial Education, Department of Treasury
0900-0930	BBB Military Line Reports	Holly Petraeus
	on Consumer Scams	Director, Better Business Bureau, Military Line
		Council of Better Business Bureaus

Sponsored by The Office of the Secretary of Defense, Military Community & Family Policy (OSD/MC&FP)



Association for Financial Counseling Planning Education Military Pre-Conference



0930-1000	Military Saves Update	Sarah Shirley
		Director, Military Saves
		Consumer Federation of America
1000-1015	Break	All
1015-1100	Dept of Defense Update	CDR Dave Julian
\star \star \star		Deputy Director, Office of Family Policy/ Children & Youth ODUSD (MC&FP)
1100-1200	Predatory Lending Regulation	Marcus Beauregard
		DoD-State Liaison Office ODUSD (MC&FP)
1200-1300	Lunch	A11
1300-1700	Service Breakout Sessions	All (by Service)
<u>14 November</u>		
0800-1200	Service Breakout Sessions (cont'd)	All (by Service)
1200-1300	Lunch	A11

Sponsored by The Office of the Secretary of Defense, Military Community & Family Policy (OSD/MC&FP)